Citi Credit Card / Diners Club Card Key Facts Statement And Fees Schedule

for Retail Purchase time. W time. W time. W time. W time. W time. W due data balance. amoun of that APR' for Cash Advance Citi ULTIMA • 35.51% time. W of that APR' for Cash Advance Citi ULTIMA • 5.90% will be a transact Default Finance Charge APR' Citi ULTIMA • 5.90% • 39.72% Other Citi Credit Cards • 39.72% will be a transact • 39.72% Other Citi Credit Cards • 6.70% • 4.76% • 4.76% Default Finance Charge APR' Citi ULTIMA • For Retail • 10.21% • 6.018% Citi ULTIMA Citi ULTIMA • 6.76% • 6.018% • 6.018% Other Citi Credit Cards • 70.72% • 70.83% • 6.018% • 6.018% Other Citi Credit Cards • 6.76% • 6.78% • 6.18% • 6.018% • 6.18% Interest Free Period Up to 58 days • The total of all the current mon and • 1.5% of the statement balance (c. 1.5% of the statement balance (c. 1.5% of the unbilled principal of installment Program and Terms and terms and • 6.18% • 6.108% • 6.108% • 6.108% • 6.108% • 6.108% • 6.1016% • 6.1016	Description		
Other Citi Credit Cards time. W APR' for Cash Advance Citi ULTIMA * 5.90% Other Citi Credit Cards * 5.90% Will bei A finar transac Default Finance Charge APR' Citi ULTIMA * 7.97.22% Citi ULTIMA Citi ULTIMA For Retai transac Default Finance Charge APR' Citi ULTIMA For Retai transac Citi ULTIMA Citi ULTIMA For Retai transac Default Finance Charge APR' Citi ULTIMA For Retai transac Citi ULTIMA Citi ULTIMA For Retai transac Interest Free Period Up to 58 days For Retai the sec followir statem Interest Free Period Up to 58 days For Cash the sec followir statem Minimum Payment Due ³ a. The total of all the current mon and b. 15% of the unbilled principal installment Program and Termsa accour citi Cash Back Card/Citi Oc Citi ULTIMA Citi Clasis Card/Citi Oc Citi ULTIMA Feest Card type Citi Clasis Card/Citi Oc Citi ULTIMA Citi Clasis Card/Citi Oc Citi Cash Back Card/Citi Oc Citi Clash Back Card/Citi Oc	0.42% per month) when you open your account and it will be reviewed from time to e will not charge you a finance charge if you pay your statement balance in full by the e each month, otherwise a finance charge will be charged on (i) the unpaid statement from the date of the previous statement on a daily basis until payment in full and (ii) the of each new transaction (entered into since the previous statement date) from the date new transaction on a daily basis until payment in full.		
Citi ULTIMA will be a finar transact t	(2.67% per month) when you open your account and it will be reviewed from time to e will not charge you a finance charge if you pay your statement balance in full by the e each month, otherwise a finance charge will be charged on (i) the unpaid statement from the date of the previous statement on a daily basis until payment in full and (ii) the of each new transaction (entered into since the previous statement date) from the date new transaction on a daily basis until payment in full.		
Other Citi Credit Cards will be i A finar transac Default Finance Charge APR! For Retai - 10.21% accoun date in the sec followir statem Citi ULTIMA For Retai - 11.42% accoun date in the sec followir statem For Retai - 10.21% accoun date in the sec followir statem Other Citi ULTIMA For Retai - 11.42% accoun date in the sec followir statem Other Citi Credit Cards For Retai - 11.42% accoun date in the sec followir statem Interest Free Period Up to 58 days Minimum Payment Due ³ a. The total of all the current mon and b. 15% of the statement balance (c. 15% of the unbilled principal Installment Program and Terms Feest Card type Citi Classic Card/Citi Oc Citi Classic Card/Citi Oc Citi Classic Card/Citi Oc Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card Citi Pre	(0.42% per month) (inclusive of cash advance fee) when you open your account and it eviewed from time to time. ce charge will be charged on the amount of cash advance from the date of the tion until payment in full.		
- 10.21% - 10.21% accoundation accoundation Giti ULTIMA - 11.42% For Cash - 11.42% accoundate in the sec following statem For Retainer - 41.84% - 41.84% - 41.84% accoundate in the sec following statem Other Citi Credit Cards - For Retainer - 41.84% - 41.84% accoundate in the sec following statem Interest Free Period Up to 58 days Minimum Payment Due ³ a. The total of all the current moning and b. 1.5% of the statement balance (Installment Program and Terms - Card type Citi Classic Card/Citi Oc Citi Plus Credit Card Citi Prestige Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card - Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card - Citi Prestige Card	(2.67% per month) (inclusive of cash advance fee) when you open your account and it eviewed from time to time. ce charge will be charged on the amount of cash advance from the date of the tion until payment in full.		
Interest Free Period Up to 58 days Minimum Payment Due ³ a. The total of all the current moni and b. 1.5% of the statement balance (c. 1.5% of the unbilled principal	 For Retail Purchase: 10.21% (0.83% per month) and it will be reviewed from time to time. It may be applied to your account (instead of the finance charge) if you fail to pay your minimum payment due by the due date in any month. A default finance charge will be charged on the unpaid statement balance of the second following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second following statement until you pay your respective minimum payment due in any six consecutive statements by the due date each month. It will be calculated and accrued on a daily basis. For Cash Advance: 11.42% (0.83% per month) and it will be reviewed from time to time. It may be applied to your account (instead of the finance charge) if you fail to pay your minimum payment due by the due date in any month. A default finance charge will be charged on the unpaid statement balance of the second following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second following statement has a to pay your respective minimum payment due by the due date in any month. A default finance charge will be charged on the unpaid statement balance of the second following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second following statement has been to the second following statement has been to be applied to your account (instead of the finance charge will be charged on the unpaid statement balance of the second following statement has been balance of the second following statement has been to be applied to your respective minimum payment due in any six consecutive statements by the due date each month. It will be calculated and accrued on a daily basis. 		
Interest Free Period Up to 58 days Minimum Payment Due ³ a. The total of all the current moniand b. 1.5% of the statement balance (c. 1.5% of the unbilled principal of Installment Program and Terms) Fees ⁴ Annual Membership Fee Card type Citi Classic Card/Citi Oc Citi UL TIMA Citi Prestige Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal	Purchase: (3.08% per month) and it will be reviewed from time to time. It may be applied to your (instead of the finance charge) if you fail to pay your minimum payment due by the due any month. A default finance charge will be charged on the unpaid statement balance of ond following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second g statement until you pay your respective minimum payment due in any six consecutive ents by the due date each month. It will be calculated and accrued on a daily basis. Advance: (3.08% per month) and it will be reviewed from time to time. It may be applied to your (instead of the finance charge) if you fail to pay your minimum payment due by the due any month. A default finance charge will be charged on the unpaid statement balance of ond following statement as well as all new transactions from the date of the second g statement until you pay your respective minimum payment due in any six consecutive ints by the due date each month. It will be calculated and accrued on a daily basis.		
Minimum Payment Due ³ a. The total of all the current moniand b. 1.5% of the statement balance (c. 1.5% of the unbilled principal of Installment Program and Terms Fees ⁴ Annual Membership Fee Card type Citi Classic Card/Citi Oci Citi Oci Ociti Oci Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card Citi Citi Sack Card/ Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal Diners Club Personal			
Annual Membership Fee Card type Citi Classic Card/Citi Oc Citi Gold Card/Citi Oc Citi ULTIMA Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card Citi Prestige Card Citi PremierMiles Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal Diners Club Personal	a. The total of all the current month's interest, annual fee, late charge, past due amount ¹⁹ , other fees and charges if any;		
Citi Classic Card/Citi C Citi Gold Card/Citi Oc Citi UL TIMA Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card Citi Plus Credit Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back Americ Citi Cash Back Americ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal			
Citi Gold Card/Citi Oci Citi ULTIMA Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card Citi PremierMiles Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back Americ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal	Principal card Supplementary card		
Citi ULTIMA Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card Citi PremierMiles Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back Americo Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal			
Citi Prestige Card Citi Plus Credit Card Citi PremierMiles Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back Americ Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal			
Citi Plus Credit Card Citi PremierMiles Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back America Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal			
Citi PremierMiles Card Citi Cash Back Card/ Citi Cash Back America Citi Rewards Card/ Citi Octopus Platinum Citi HKTVmall Card Diners Club Personal	HK\$3,800 N/A N/A N/A		
	/ in Express® Card/ HK\$1,800 HK\$900		
Dinors Club Corporate	Card HK\$650/US\$80 HK\$425/US\$40		
Diners Club Corporate Card HK\$650/US\$80 N/A			
Non Refundable Subscription Fee Citi ULTIMA Gold ¹⁸	HK\$120,000 for each subscription		

Cash Advance Fee ⁶	4%	4% of the cash advance amount (minimum HK\$100/CNY100/US\$13 per transaction)		
Fees relating to Foreign Currency Transaction ⁷	Citi Ca	sh Back American Express® Card	For foreign charges converted by American Express, a conversion factor of 2.454% will be added to the converted amount, 1.5% of which will be retained by American Express.	
			A charge that is made in a foreign currency other than US Dollars will, when the conversion is done by American Express, be converted into US Dollars before being converted into Hong Kong dollars.	
	All oth	er Citi credit cards and Diners Club cards ⁸	1.95% of every transaction effected in a currency other than Hong Kong dollars	
Fee relating to Settling Foreign Currency Transaction in Hong Kong Dollars	Note: Customers may sometimes be offered the option of settling foreign currency transactions in Hong Kong dollars outside of Hong Kong or with online merchants located overseas. Such an option is a direct arrangement offered by the overseas merchants and not the card issuer. In such cases, customers are reminded to ask the merchants for the foreign currency exchange rates and the percentage of handling fees to be applied before the transactions are entered into since settling foreign currency transactions in Hong Kong dollars may involve a cost higher than the foreign currency transaction handling fee.			
Fee relating to Settling non-US Dollars Foreign Currency Transaction in US Dollars (Only applicable to Diners Club Card denominated in US dollars)	Note: Customers may sometimes be offered the option of settling non-US dollar foreign currency transactions in US dollars outside of US dollar issuing countries or with online merchants located outside of US dollar issuing countries. Such an option is a direct arrangement offered by merchants located outside of US dollar issuing countries and not the card issuer. In such cases, customers are reminded to ask the merchants for the foreign currency exchange rates and the percentage of handling fees to be applied before the transactions are entered into since settling non-US dollar foreign currency transactions in US dollars may involve a cost higher than the foreign currency transaction handling fee.			
Late Charge ⁹	HK\$300/CNY300/US\$40 or the amount of minimum payment due under the last monthly statement, whichever is lower			
Over Limit Charge ^{9, 10}	HK\$180/CNY180 per monthly statement			
Return Check / Reject Autopay Fee	HK\$	HK\$100/CNY100/US\$13 per returned / rejected payment		
Citi PayAll	Up to 4% of payment amount			
Other Fees⁴				
Card Replacement Fee		HK\$ 25,000 for each card replacement of Citi ULTIMA Gold		
Lost Card Replacement Fee ¹²		HK\$100/CNY100/US\$13 for each replacement		
Charge Dispute Handling Fee		HK\$50/CNY50/US\$7 per transaction or charge		
Credit Balance Withdrawal by Check Handling Fee		HK\$100/CNY100/US\$13 per transaction		
Statement Retrieval Fee		Statement issued within the latest 2 months : HK\$30/CNY30/US\$4 per copy		
		 Statement issued earlier than the latest 2 months : HK\$50/CNY50/US\$7 per copy 		
Sales Draft Retrieval Fee		HK\$50/CNY50/US\$7 per copy		
Personal Data Access Request		HK\$200/CNY200/US\$26 per request		
Instant Temporary Credit Limit Upgrade Fee ^{9, 10}		0.5% of the Instant Temporary Credit Limit Upgrade (minimum HK\$100/CNY100)		
Merchant Installment Plan Cancellation Handling Fee		HK\$300 per each cancelled Merchant Installment Plan		
Paper Statement Fee ^{13, 14, 16}		HK\$10 per statement for each month		
Bulk Hong Kong Dollar Cash Deposit Fee ¹⁵		Up to 200 notes : Waived		
(per client per day)		Over 200 notes : 0.25% of the full amount (minimum HK\$50)	
Bulk Hong Kong Dollar Check Deposit Fee ¹⁵		Up to 15 checks : Waived		
(per client per day)		Over 15 checks : HK\$1 per additional check		
A HK\$20 fee ^{9, 16} will be charged for credit card paym	ent by ca	ish (per transaction) at a branch counter ¹⁷ for Citi C	redit Card or Diners Club Card clients.	

A HK\$20 fee^{9,16} will be charged for credit card payment by cash (per transaction) at a branch counter¹⁷ for Citi Credit Card or Diners Club Card clients.

A **HK\$20** fe^{9,16} will be charged for credit card payment by cash (per transaction) at a branch counter¹⁷ for Citi Credit Card or Diners Club Card clients. APR is calculated according to the Net Present Value Method as specified in the Code of Banking Practice, inclusive of Cash Advance Fee (if applicable). The Finance Charge and Default Finance Charge will be calculated at the applicable rate on a 365-day yearly basis. ²Please call our CitiPhone Banking at 2860 0333/Platinum Service Line at 2860 0360 (for Citi Platinum Cardholders only)/Ultima Service Line at 2860 0308 (for Citi ULTIMA Members only)/Citi Prestige Service Line at 2860 0368 (for Citi Cash Back American Express[®] Cardmembers only)/Diners Club Customer Service Line at 2860 (1888 (for Diners Club Cardmember) to ascertain the finance charge or the default finance charge applicable to you. ³ Subject to a minimum of HK\$300/CNY300/US\$40 per month. In case you have an overlimit amount, please also settle it to continue using your card(s). ⁴ CNY fees are applicable to Citi Credit Card accounts which are denominated in CNY. US\$ fees are applicable to Diners Club cards accounts which are denominated in US\$. ⁵ Applicable to Citi Credit Card advance transactions, an additional handing fee of CNY20 will be charged for Citi Credit Card Accounts which are denominated in CNY. ⁷ Not applicable to Citi ULTIMA is 3% of the cash advance transactions vary among different networks. ⁵ Not applicable to Citi ULTIMA Gold replacements, please refer to Card Replacement Fee. ⁹ For paper statements of credit card accounts which have the same statement generation date, they will be counted as one statement and only on fee of HK\$10 will be debited from a credit card account. ¹⁶ The paper statement generation date, they will be counted as one statement and only one fee of HK\$10 will be debited from a credit card account. ¹⁶ The paper statement generation date, they will be counted as one statement and only one fee of HK\$10 will be debited from a Citibank has the discretion to allocate the payment for the calculation of minimum payment due in current statement. In case of any discrepancy between the English and Chinese versions, the English version shall prevail.



ed by Citibank (Hong Kong) Limited. Diners Club Card is issued by Diners Club International (Hong Kong) Limited roup Inc. All rights reserved.